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@sweettoothcafecakes

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

SERVED EVERY DAY BETWEEN 8AM-4PM

@ sweettoothcafe2017

@

Meat by Barbican butcher Eggs by Clarence court

Bread by Lockdown bakery & De Baere

v, f

Milk by Brades Farm

FULL ENGLISH £14.99
One sausage, crispy bacon, two fried Clarence court eggs,
grilled mushrooms, tomato, baked beans and two hash browns

GOAT FANTASIA £13.99
Toasted sourdough topped with goat cheese, poached eggs, smoked
salmon and rocket garnished with a tihini walnut dressing.

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST £14.99
Two poached Clarence court eggs, grilled mushrooms, avocado,
hummus, tomato and halloumi cheese on sourdough bread

EGG BENEDICT £10.99

Two poached eggs on tasted sourdough topped
with homemade hollandaise sauce

Add: bacon, salmon, halloumi, avocado £2.99 each

SWEET POTATO PANCAKES £13.99

With fresh avocado, topped with green leaf salad and a poached egg

COURGETTE FRITTERS £13.99
With a mixed leaf salad, freshly poached egg,
and homemade hollandaise sauce

BURRATA OPEN SLICE £18.00
Buttata, charred peach, tuscan ham, radicchio
and balsamic dressing

CHICKEN LIVER BITES £10.00
Chicken liver pate served on toast, watercress and balsamic

AMERICAN STYLE BEEF BURGER £17.95

Beef burger served with crispy bacon, smoked cheese, gherkins,
fried egg, beef tomato, grilled onions, lettuce, triple cooked chips,
mayonnaise & cheese sauce

GRILLED HALLOUMI BURGER £16.95
Served with garlic mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, grilled peppers
& triple cooked chips

GARLIC CHICKEN BURGER £17.95
Served with garlic mayonnaise, chilli sos, lettuce, tomato, grilled
onions, eggs, applewood cheese and tripple cooked chips

TUNA TOSTIE £849
Tuna, cheese & rocket salad.

CLUB SANDWICH £9.99
Grilled chicken, streaky bacon, fresh lettuce, fried Clarence court
egg and spicy mayo

BREAKFAST BUN SERVED WITH CHIPS £11.99
Burger bun served with bacon, sausage, fried egg and ketchup

FRUITY FRENCH TOAST £11.99
French toast sprinkled with icing sugar, fresh fruits, maple syrup
and fresh cream

AMERICAN PANCAKES £11.99
Served with maple syrup and toasted pecans/ fresh fruits

FOOD HYGENE RATING
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We are on:
DELIVERQOQO,
JUST EAT

& UBER EATS

VERY GOOD
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All our food is freshly prepared and will come
out of kitchen as soon as it is ready. Please
let us know of any alergy.
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RED WINE
£5.80 £8.20 £26.00

VERSARE MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZZ0
Smooth easy drinking with rounded cherry flavour.

£6.80 £9.20 £27.00

UGALDE RIOJA CRIANZA
Intense cherry red colour with ripe dark fruit.

£730 £9.80 £29.00

FINCA CLASICA
Lively, intense red colour with aromas of raspberrys and plums.
/ /  £3200
CRONO CHIANTI RISERVA
Rich, fruity with cherry aromas, notes of black pepper.
/ /  £35.00

VINALBA MALBEC
Blackcurrant and plum flavours combining with toasty vanilla oak to
create an elegant and full-bodied delight.

WHITE WINE
£6.30. £8.80. £26.00
PINOT GRIGIO
Fragrant, fresh and crisp.
£6.80 £9.20 £26.50
PEREGRINO CHARDONNAY

Chardonnay has varietal aromas with gooseberry.

/ /
TINAMOU SAUVIGNON/CHARDONNAY
Light and fresh with notes of pear, citrus, elderflower, melon and
grass hints and some delicate citric notes.

/ /
MUCHO MAS SAUVIGNON BLANC

Bristles with bright,crisp citrus fruits.

£28.00

£29.00

/ /  £33.00
CENTRAL MONTE CHARDONNAY

Wonderful aromas of citrus fruits and peach.

CHAMPAGNE

/ £9.25 £29.00
A natural, lightly sparkling wine made from the Glera
(or Prosecco) grape grown in the fertile Treviso hills north of Venice

ROSE WINE
£925 / £34.00

JEAN PAUL
Aromas of crushed red berries and appealing soft fruity flavours.
Dry with plenty of fruit with some crunchy acidity on the finish.

BEER BOTTLE
PERONI
CORONA
0% ALCOHOL BEER
BIRRA MORETTI
DRAUGHT HEINEKEN
DRAUGHT CRUZCAMPO

LIQUEURS
VODKA
SMIRNOFF
WHISKY
CAPTAIN MORGAN

COCKTAILS
MARGARITA
MOJITO
APEROLSPRITZ
PINA LADA
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

HOT DRINKS
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
EXTRA SHOT
ALTERNATIVE MILK
DECAF
SYRUP
TEA

£330/

COLD DRINKS
ICED LATTE
ICED AMERICANO
ICED CHOCOLATE
SMOOTHIE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
WATER
COCA COLA ZERO
PRESS APPLE
PRESS ELDERFLOWER
SAN PELLEGRINO

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.65
£6.65

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£10.00

£9.50
£10.00
£11.00
£11.00

£2.65
£2.95
£2.95
£4.25
£4.20
£3.30
£3.60
£3.60
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£2.85

£3.95
£3.85
£4.55
£4.85
£4.95
£2.55
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95




