



BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

SERVED EVERY DAY BETWEEN 8AM-4PM



Eggs by Clarence court



Milk by Brades Farm

FULL ENGLISH £14.99

One sausage, crispy bacon, two fried Clarence court eggs, grilled mushrooms, tomato, baked beans and two hash browns

GOAT FANTASIA £13.99

Toasted sourdough topped with goat cheese, poached eggs, smoked salmon and rocket garnished with a tihini walnut dressing.

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST £14.99

Two poached Clarence court eggs, grilled mushrooms, avocado, hummus, tomato and halloumi cheese on sourdough bread

EGG BENEDICT £10.99

Two poached eggs on tasted sourdough topped with homemade hollandaise sauce Add: bacon, salmon, halloumi, avocado £2.99 each

SWEET POTATO PANCAKES £13.99

With fresh avocado, topped with green leaf salad and a poached egg

COURGETTE FRITTERS £13.99

With a mixed leaf salad, freshly poached egg, and homemade hollandaise sauce

BURRATA OPEN SLICE £18.00

Buttata, charred peach, tuscan ham, radicchio and balsamic dressing

CHICKEN LIVER BITES £10.00

Chicken liver pate served on toast, watercress and balsamic

AMERICAN STYLE BEEF BURGER £17.95

Beef burger served with crispy bacon, smoked cheese, gherkins, fried egg, beef tomato, grilled onions, lettuce, triple cooked chips, mayonnaise & cheese sauce

GRILLED HALLOUMI BURGER £16.95

Served with garlic mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, grilled peppers & triple cooked chips

GARLIC CHICKEN BURGER £17.95

Served with garlic mayonnaise, chilli sos, lettuce, tomato, grilled onions, eggs, applewood cheese and tripple cooked chips

TUNA TOSTIE £8.49

Tuna, cheese & rocket salad.

CLUB SANDWICH £9.99

Grilled chicken, streaky bacon, fresh lettuce, fried Clarence court egg and spicy mayo

BREAKFAST BUN SERVED WITH CHIPS £11.99

Burger bun served with bacon, sausage, fried egg and ketchup

FRUITY FRENCH TOAST £11.99

French toast sprinkled with icing sugar, fresh fruits, maple syrup and fresh cream

AMERICAN PANCAKES £11.99

Served with maple syrup and toasted pecans/ fresh fruits





RED WINE ITALY VERSARE MONTEPULCIANO D'AE Smooth easy drinking with rounded ch		250ML £8.20 r.	BOTTLE £26.00	BEE PERONI CORONA 0% ALCOHOL BEER
SPAIN UGALDE RIOJA CRIANZA Intense cherry red colour with ripe da	£6.80 rk fruit.	£9.20	£27.00	BIRRA MORETTI DRAUGHT HEINEKEN DRAUGHT CRUZCAMPO
ARGENTINA FINCA CLASICA Lively, intense red colour with aromas ITALY CRONO CHIANTI RISERVA Rich, fruity with cherry aromas, notes	/	/	£29.00 ^{ums.} £32.00	VODKA SMIRNOFF WHISKY CAPTAIN MORGAN
ARGENTINA VINALBA MALBEC Blackcurrant and plum flavours combi create an elegant and full-bodied delig	0	/ oasty vani	£35.00 Ila oak to	MARGARITA MOJITO APEROLSPRITZ
WHITE WINE ITALY PINOT GRIGIO	175ML £6.30.	250ML £8.80.	BOTTLE £26.00	PINA LADA Passion fruit Marti
Fragrant, fresh and crisp. CHILE PEREGRINO CHARDONNAY Chardonnay has varietal aromas with	£6.80 gooseberry	£9.20	£26.50	ESPRESSO AMERICANO MACCHIATO
CHILE TINAMOU SAUVIGNON/CHARDO Light and fresh with notes of pear, citr grass hints and some delicate citric no	MOCHA HOT CHOCOLATE FLAT WHITE LATTE			
CHILE MUCHO MAS SAUVIGNON BLAN Bristles with bright,crisp citrus fruits.	/ c	/	£29.00	CAPPUCCINO Extra Shot Alternative Milk Decaf
CHILE CENTRAL MONTE CHARDONNAY Wonderful aromas of citrus fruits and		/	£33.00	SYRUP TEA
CHAMPAGNE ITALY A natural, lightly sparkling wine made (or Prosecco) grape grown in the ferti		£9.25 lera	BOTTLE £29.00 of Venice	ICED LATTE ICED AMERICANO ICED CHOCOLATE
ROSE WINE FRANCE JEAN PAUL Aromas of crushed red berries and ap Dry with plenty of fruit with some crur	175M £9.25 opealing sof	IL 250ML	BOTTLE £34.00 vours.	SMOOTHIE FRESH ORANGE JUICE WATER COCA COLA ZERO PRESS APPLE PRESS ELDERFLOWER

B	FFR	BOTTLE 3	30MI		
PERONI		DOTTLE	OOFIL	£4.50	
CORONA				£4.50	
0% ALCOHOL BEER				£4.50	
BIRRA MORETTI				£4.50	
DRAUGHT HEINEKEN				£6.65	
DRAUGHT CRUZCAM	P0			£6.65	
		IQUEURS			
/ODKA	L	IQUEUKS		£4.00	
SMIRNOFF				£4.00	
WHISKY				£4.00	
CAPTAIN MORGAN				£4.00	
	С	OCKTAILS		010.00	
MARGARITA				£10.00	
MOJITO Aperolspritz				£9.50 £10.00	
PINA LADA				£10.00	
PASSION FRUIT MAR	TINI			£11.00	
				211.00	
	Н(DT DRINKS			
SPRESSO				£2.65	
MERICANO				£2.95	
МАССНІАТО				£2.95	
MOCHA				£4.25	
HOT CHOCOLATE				£4.20	
				£3.30 £3.60	
.atte Cappuccino			0.07	£3.00 / 1202 £3.60	
EXTRA SHOT			8U2	£0.50	
ALTERNATIVE MILK				£0.50	
DECAF				£0.50	
SYRUP				£0.50	
EA				£2.85	
	СО	LD DRINKS	$\hat{\mathbf{b}}$	C7 OF	
CED LATTE CED AMERICANO				£3.95 £3.85	
CED AMERICANO				£3.85 £4.55	
SMOOTHIE				£4.35 £4.85	
RESH ORANGE JUICE	-			£4.95	
	-			£7.55	

SAN PELLEGRINO

£2.55

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95